
 
 

Gothenburg Office Telephone Fax & e-mail 
   
Freight forwarding (Operations) +46(0)31-705 07 70 Fax: +46(0)31-55 83 30 / order.got@transportoren.se  
   

Kicki Lundin  +46(0)31-705 69 92 christina.lundin@transportoren.se 
Birgitta Nyberg +46(0)31-705 07 78 birgitta.nyberg@transportoren.se 
Johannes Just +46(0)31-705 69 93 johannes.just@transportoren.se 
Jeanette Gode +46(0)31-705 07 82 jeanette.gode@transportoren.se 
Markus Björnell (maternity leave) +46(0)31-705 07 85 markus.bjornell@transportoren.se 
Carl Olsson +46(0)31-705 07 89 carl.olsson@transportoren.se 
Sandra Jakkola +46(0)31-705 69 71  sandra.jakkola@transportoren.se 
Robert Pettersson +46(0)31-705 07 87 robert.pettersson@transportoren.se 
Mikael Härenstam +46(0)31-705 69 90 mikael.harenstam@transportoren.se 

 
CEO   
Niclas Berndtson +46(0)31-705 07 71 niclas.berndtson@transportoren.se 
   
IT   
Kristoffer Christoffersson +46(0)31-705 07 88 kristoffer.christoffersson@transportoren.se 
Erik Söderström  +46(0)31-705 07 73 erik.soderstrom@transportoren.se 
Trung Hoang +46(0)31-705 07 81 trung.hoang@transportoren.se 
   

Quality Assurance   
Christina Björklund Nicklasson +46(0)31-705 07 74 christina.bjorklund@transportoren.se 
   
Administration +46(0)31-705 07 80 Fax: +46(0)31-55 83 35 
Peter Moberg +46(0)31-705 07 84 peter.moberg@transportoren.se 
Christina Björklund Nicklasson +46(0)31-705 07 74 christina.bjorklund@transportoren.se 
Lotta Linderoth 
Johan Sundén 

+46(0)31-705 07 76 
+46(0)31-705 07 77 

lotta.linderoth@transportoren.se 
johan.sunden@transportoren.se 

   
Marketing & Sales   
Martin Kjeller    
Erik Söderström  +46(0)31-705 07 75 martin.kjeller@transportoren.se 
Paul Larsson +46(0)31-705 07 73 erik.soderstrom@transportoren.se 
 +46(0)31-705 07 86 paul.larsson@transportoren.se 
HR   
Daniel Edelberg    
 +46(0)31-705 07 72 daniel.edelberg@transportoren.se 

Claims    

Lotta Linderoth +46(0)31-705 07 76 lotta.linderoth@transportoren.se 
   



 


